Landesmeisterschaft (Jugend) Einzel 1996

(03.-06.02.1996 in Guben)

AKU1lw

1. Stephanie Bellack
2. Marion Schulz

3. Alexandra Mettke
4. Jennifer Sdunzik
5. Caroline Birke

6. Claudia Swirplies
7. An Schmidt

8. Viktoria Meyer
AKU1l m

1. Lieven Uckrow

. Torsten Fiegler

. Jirgen Schulz

. Stefan Hellstorff
. Frank Rehfeldt

. Karsten Graudons
. Stefan Buchwald
. Steven Schauer
AKU13w

1. Veronika Kind

2. Christin Richter
3. Anita Brandt

4, Katrin Mysliwiec
5. Jana Voigt

6. Christina Schrader
7. Illona Mickuteit

01N DNk~ WK

8. Stephanie Neumann

AKU13m

1. Christian Elke

. Tino Fischer

. Hannes Neubert
. Falk Hoffmann

. Frank Degebrodt
. Marcell Wend

. Sascha Driesener
. Martin Heinrich
AKU 15w

1. Nadine Brock

2. Jana Kolbe

3. Anna Voigt

4. Annett Bellack
5. Anja Schulz

6. Fanny Lippert

7. Carina Leim

8. Melanie Drewitz
AKU15m

1. Matthis Seemann
. Sebastian Edlich
. Karl HoB3bach

. Frank Borner

. Karsten Andreas
. Sebastian Martin
. Robert Prause

. Frank Dittrich
AKU17w

1. Ulrike Fohlinger
2. Julia Dahms

3. Christiane Barke
4. Kirsten Rudloff
5. Antje Lehmann
6. Melanie Stephan

03N LA Wi

001N DN A~ W

SV Chemie Guben
SV Chemie Guben
SV Chemie Guben
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
Paulinenauer TSV

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
Blankenfelde/Mahlow
SV Chemie Guben
SV Chemie Guben
SV GA Riidersdorf
Paulinenauer TSV

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV Senftenberg
SV GA Riidersdorf
Paulinenauer TSV
SV Chemie Guben
Forster SC 95

Paulinenauer TSV

SV Senftenberg

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV Preuflen Frankfurt
KSC Strausberg

SV Senftenberg

KJS Potsdam

SV Senftenberg

SV Chemie Guben
SC Fiirstenwalde

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV Chemie Guben
SV Chemie Guben
Blankenfelde/Mahlow
SV GA Riidersdorf
Paulinenauer TSV

SC Schwedt

ESV Lok Falkenberg/E.
SV Chemie Guben

SV GA Riidersdorf
Polizei SV Potsdam
Hohenleipischer SV Lok
SV GA Riidersdorf
Paulinenauer TSV

SV GA Riidersdorf
SC Rathenow
Blankenfelde/Mahlow
KLAB Luckenwalde
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf

4,0
3,5
1,5

19,00
13,50
15,00
6,25
5,75
6,00
3,00
2,50

17,75
13,75
13,50
11,50
7,25
8,50
6,50
425

18,75
13,50
12,75
10,75
7,25
6,50
3,50
2,00

16,25
14,50
14,00
11,25
9,75
6,50
4,75
3,00

17,50
16,00
11,75
10,00
5,75
3,00
1,00
0,00

16,75
15,50
12,25
13,00
6,00
6,75
5,50
5,25

17,25
17,00
11,00
8,25
8,00
1,50



7. Petra Dshurowa
8. Anne Jiirgens
AKU17m

1. Stefan Wuttke

. Lars Krumbke

. Thomas Koch

. Thomas Spillecke
. Robert Glatte

. Fabian Umlauf

. Matthias Wagner
. Marcel Dodt
AKU20w

1. Wendy Rudloff
2. Jelena Kind

01N DN kB~ WIN

SV Chemie Guben
SV GA Riidersdorf

SV Chemie Guben

SV Preu3en Frankfurt
SV Preu3en Frankfurt
Hohenleipischer SV Lok
SV GA Riidersdorf

SG Motor Ludwigsfelde
DV Potsdam

SC Rathenow

KLAB Luckenwalde
SV GA Riidersdorf

Blitzendscheid: 1,5:0,5 fiir Wendy Rudloff

3. Juliane Knape

4. Andrea Beier

5. Claudia Hennicke
6. Stefanie Krebs

7. Franziska Merkel

8. Franziska Eisenblitter
AKU20m

1. Stefan Schwarz

2. Hendrik Reichmann
3. Jens Kretzschmann
4. Andreas Neubauer
5. Jens Gottschalk

6. Robert Wolkenstein
7. Steven Grigoleit

8. Frank Hornicke

SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV GA Riidersdorf
SV Chemie Guben
SV Chemie Guben

SC Fiirstenwalde

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Eberswalde

SC Rathenow

ESV Eberswalde

SC Rathenow

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

2,25
1,25

17,00
16,00
14,00
9,00
3,50
3,50
1,25
1,25

18,25
18,25

10,00
6,00
3,50
1,50
2,00
0,50

16,50
15,25
14,25
9,75
6,25
3,50
1,00
0,00



